Rytter

Malene Mira Petersen
Victoria Vallentin
Nicolai Cens Christiansen
Malene Kjeer Madsen
Susanne Barnow
Dennis Kjaer

Silje Bakken

Pia Thomsen
Frederikke Skelmose
Mette Sejbjerg Jensen
Anne-Marie Hosbond
emma Ahlberg

Jan Mgller Christensen
Dennis Fisker

Victoria Vallentin
Michelle Larsen Dittmann
Sgren Wind

Pia Thomsen

Anne Troensegaard
Michela Naversted
Kecia Sanvig

Silje Bakken

Helena B. Hansen

Jan Mgller Christensen
Dennis Fisker

Helena B. Hansen

Silje Bakken

Emma Ahlberg

Silje Bakken

Henrik Palm Toft
Henrik Palm Toft
Selina Solberg Vittinghus

Hest

NORDSTRANDS QUINOA
LYGUM'S ZELINA

QUATER SON

LUMIERE UNIK
KJELDGARDENS DJANGO
EMPIRE M

GREVENS ZEZE

ZAMFIRA TEK

FLORIDA PILEKZER

STRAIGHT HORSE SUN KING
FRANSINE DWB

SEVERIS ZINFANDEL

DAVINCI LINDEBJERG
ATTERUPGAARDS FINALI
ROLL ON UNIK

FERDINAND DWB

JAMAICA

FOR TIME
SLANGERUPGAARDS SAFFRON
SPARKLETINI

FOXY SECRET MJ
FLEURISSIMA'S FLEUR ROYALE Il
GRANTANG MISS MONTOYA
DINA HOLMKLIT
ATTERUPGAARDS FIBONACCI
SKIKKILDS FELANTO
VELVET-LOOK B

JAMILA ENSH@)

GREVENS SAGA
VESTERBUNDGARDS ARMANI
GREEN HOPES LENNOX

ATTERUPGAARDS STIRLING MOSS

H.Nr  Skridt
546 [8.0]
560 [7.5]
322 [9.0]
719 [8.5]
754 [9.5]
304 [8.5]
340 [8.0]
706 [7.5]
730 [8.5]
739 [7.5]
310 [8.5]
512 [9.0]
317 [8.5]
522 [8.5]
559 [8.5]
720 [9.0]
729 [8.5]
758 [8.0]
341 [8.5]
191 [8.5]
169 [8.5]
711 [8.5]
755 [8.5]
151 [9.0]
524 [8.5]
541 [9.0]
189 [8.0]
537 [8.5]
333 [8.5]
146 [8.0]
174 [8.5]
171 [7.5]

Trav
[9.0]
[9.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[9.0]
[8.5]
[9.0]
[8.5]
[9.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[9.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
(8.5]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.5]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.5]
(8.0]
[8.5]

Galop
[9.5]
[9.0]
[9.0]
[9.0]
(8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[9.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[9.0]
[9.0]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]

Ridelighe Kapacit¢ F@I

[8.5] [9.0] [25.0]
[9.0] [9.0] [0.0]
[8.5] [9.0] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [25.0]
[8.5] [9.0] [nil]
[9.0] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [25.0]
[8.5] [9.0] [nil]
[9.0] [8.5] [nil]
[9.0] [8.5] [nil]
[9.0] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [nil]
[8.5] [8.5] [nil]
[8.5] [8.5] [nil]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.0] [8.5] [25.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [nil]
[8.5] [8.5] [nil]
[8.0] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.0] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.0] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.0] [25.0]
[8.0] [8.0] [25.0]
[8.0] [8.0] [25.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]
[8.5] [8.5] [0.0]

Total

905.00
880.00
880.00
875.00
870.00
870.00
865.00
860.00
860.00
860.00
860.00
860.00
860.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
845.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
840.00
835.00
835.00
835.00
830.00
830.00
830.00



Gustav Meinertz

Mia Bach

Allan Grgn

Carl Christian Seedder Savola
Mette Sejbjerg

Victoria Vallentin
Majken Faaborg Glerup
Karin Nissen

Natalie Hering

Mette WUrtz Green

Ida Hofmann-Bang
Marie Witt Poulsen

FUGLSANGS FRENKIE DE JONG
QUARTINIO

PERSEUS AFENRIS

ELVERH®@JS FRANKIE BOY
VETIVER MELODY

GRAND QUEST-BELL
MIDT-WEST SUNRISE

SUGAR AND SPICE
SLANGERUPGAARDS SAXO
SANDBZKS BEATRIC
LANGESKOVS ZAKIRA
KASTANIEGA...RDENS DUNDEE

Katrine Gammelgaard Steffens LYBAKGARDS QUALITY

Ditte Mikkelsen
Michael Nielsen

DM DREAMCATCHER
SKOVDALS FUI

Kristina Krogshave Christianser TEGLOVNENS ANEMONE

Rianna Percy
Julie Kolt Nielsen
Margit @rum

Reserve heste

Caroline Hansen

Michelle Larsen Dittmann
Jan Mgller Christensen
Tenna Dyhrberg Hgjgaard
Jacob Ngrby Sgrensen

Ida Hofman-Bang

Ida Hofmann-Bang
Malene Mira Petersen
Rasmus Kristensen

Jeppe Houmann Petersen
Michael Grgnne Christensen
Ida Hofman Bang

VANCOUVER S DWB
FREDENSDALS SCARLETT
LOGO'S FAYA

FILUCCA LARKELUND
ALIBI'S SURVIVOR

QURT

HALGARDS BONNI BLUE
GAMMELENGGARDS SHAKIRI
KIARGAARDS ZAGA
NICOYA

LONDONGIRL LERUP
B@GGILDS FIFTY QUID DWB
DON VITUS

VITALIA DWB

SHOWTIME RP

525 [8.5]
734 [8.0]
165 [8.5]
760 [8.0]
748 [8.0]
339 [8.0]
718 [8.0]
175 [8.0]
170 [8.0]
514 [7.5]
515 [8.5]
533 [7.5]
733 [8.0]
517 [8.5]
530 [8.0]
745 [8.5]
759 [8.0]
130 [7.5]
528 [7.5]

502 [7.5]
701 [8.5]
323 [8.0]
336 [8.0]
148 [8.0]
133 [8.0]
534 [8.5]
542 [8.5]
703 [8.5]
749 [8.5]
751 [8.0]
342 [8.5]

(8.0]
[8.5]
(8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]

[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]

[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[7.5]
(8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]

[8.0]
[7.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.0]

(8.5]
[8.5]
(8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[7.5]

(8.5]
[8.5]
(8.5]
[8.5]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]

(8.5]
[8.5]
(8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.5]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.0]
[8.5]
[8.5]

(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]
(8.0]
[8.0]

[0.0]
[nil]
[0.0]
[nil]
[nil]
[0.0]
[25.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[nil]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[nil]
[nil]
[0.0]
[0.0]

[0.0]
[nil]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[0.0]
[nil]
[nil]
[nil]
[0.0]

830.00
830.00
830.00
830.00
830.00
830.00
825.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
820.00
810.00
810.00

810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00
810.00



